VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

Stormwater Detention Improvements at

PROJECT NAME: 641 North Main Street PROJECT NO.: SS-24-05

CHANGE ORDER: 1

LOCATION: 641 North Main Street

DATE: September 3, 2024

CONTRACTOR:  Lima Excavating Contractors

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Raise a buried sanitary manhole, replace storm manhole flat-top, and increase
quantity of "NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL."

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 11 & 1,296,611.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2 $ -
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $§ 1,296,611.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $ 488,202.50
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]1+{4]) [5] § 1,784,814.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4)) $ 488,202.50
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: None
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) -
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $ 2,000,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $ 2,000,000.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE ;
. roved By:
\J?@ / # (g alsleozg P y
ReSIde/hfngmeer B " Date Director of Finance Date
Approved By:
/ il kf 75/
ntfa ctor Uate (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date
roved By:
' A 7/5’/14 ho L—M _Q
Village Engineer Date ($10K or 25%) Vitlage President® — Date
Attest:
: 9Yyfesey %@Lbeﬁ&’%_ﬂ«
Directoy/bf Public Works " Date Villagé Clerk Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date

itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 10of 2 EN002 (6/99)



(86/9) Z0ON3 Zjo Z obeg

05°z0z'8gy $ =TVi0L

"SUORBINOBD SUWINJOA PBJBUIRSO
pue suoneoso; Buidwes 1108 o peseq Aruenb pojewnss ue
s! Aypuenb pesinas ey) Aoy Buidwinp agoo e e eusjew| S S . .

st Jo esodsip pue [Ny 0} sjgeun JO}0RAUCY BU Ul SHNSE) 00Zre'sey $ | 00°006'Ss 000000 8E'6L $| QAND 000} TVSOdSIO 3LSYM WIDIIS-NON 1
UonBayise.ld 1108 S ,'SISB |S10adS-UON,, S payIsselo
8lem sjios Bugsixe el ‘Uexe) auem sejdwes jos BYy

*do} Jey pabewep oy
aaejde. pue aAowal o) JOPRAUCY ol palsanbel yeiseBeppn| i X e . . }
1981S UIB 3 SAUQ 99909 J UoRIBsIBII B UM doy jay| F0EHH'EL $ | 001 00’} 00°ElL'LL $| wWns1 | o0 dOL-1¥14 TTOHNYIN ONILSIXI IOVIdIN ANy IAOWI|  Zoodnv

pafiBuiep & aABY O} PUND) SEM BjoYUBL WLIOIS Buysxe uy

PH
pue ewey sjoyuew Asyues Jieds:s pue esigi 0} Jopenuoy| . . e . i
oup pajsenbal yers eBeiA JORNS LB JO SeuB| punoquinos 0s'Zvi'e  $|00L 004 0s'4v2'8 $| WNST |00 FTOHNVYIN ANVLINVS QIINNE ONILSIXT 3SIVY|  100dNY
S} Ul palNg sem sjoyusw Aejjues Bunsixe uy
ALILNVID A0Nd ALILINVND NOLLdINOS3a ‘ON
NOILIRIDS3a INNOWY | 3ONINIJJI0 | a3ISIAY 1INN L1INN ANINUND WNaLl W3l
veozicie L #°0°0

199438 UIBIN YMON LP9 Je sjuswaAcIdul} uoRusleq Jaemunolg




